Annexure - 6

Amul Industries Private Limited; CIRP commenced on 08.04.2024;

List of creditors as on 03.01.2025
List of operational creditors (Employees)

Detail of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Name of % of voting | Amount of | any mutual ) )
S.No. | 2uthorised Name of Employee Date of Amount of claim | Nature of| "WNetNer | " arein | contingent | dues, that | AMOUNt of claim not | Amount of claim under Remarks, if any
representative| Amount claimed r related i i admitted verification
“tany receipt admitted daim | T20S | cociif | caim | may beset
applicable off
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant, the part amount of the claim
1 Bhavesh Vadilal Vora 22042024 271052000 ¥ 371,928.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|000 2338,592.00 %.0.00|has been admitted.
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant, the part amount of the claim
2 Saniay Dholakiva 19.04.2024 44858000 ¥ 206,109.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|000 2 242,471.00 %.0.00|has been admitted.
N/a Salary No any proof received regarding Interest
3 Mitulbhai i Solanki 06.05.2024 3128615.00| ¥ 102,095.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|000 %26,520.00 .0.00| therefore Interest amount is not
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
4 Chetan i Lakhani 30042024 | ¥77060400| X 346,162.00 Due No N/a| %000 2000 % 424,442.00 2.0.00| has been admitted.
Na Salary
5 Shital i Dave 09.05.2024 | ¥132.21000| ¥ 132,210.00 Due No N/a| %000 2000 20.00 2000
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
6 Vaghela Hiren 24052024 | % 147.90000| X 122,206.00 Due No N/a| %000 2000 % 25,694.00 2.0.00| has been admitted.
Na Salary
7 Purvi i Dave 11.05.2024 | ¥ 237.180.00| % 237.180.00 Due No N/a| %000 2000 20.00 2000
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
8 Manoi Plobhai Kivada 27.042024 | 2537.75800| X 1745792.00 Due No N/a| %000 2000 2791,966.00 2000 has been admitted.
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
° Prashant Shivial Lakhani 04052024 |  ¥390.344.00| ¥ 27473800 Due No N/a| %000 2000 2 115,606.00 2000 has been admitted.
Na Salary
10 Paraa J Solanki 06052024 | % 275856.00| ¥ 27585600 Due No N/a| 2000|2000 2000 2000
Na Salary
11 Hitesh i Dadhania 3004.2024 | 249657800| 249657800 Due No N/a| 2000|2000 2000 2000
Na Salary
12 Jani Navnitray 07.05.2024 | ¥119.480.00|  Z 119.480.00 Due No N/a| 2000|2000 2000 2000
Na Salary
13 Arianbhai Marsoniva 27.04.2024 % 178,727.00 % 178,727.00 Due No N/a] % 0.00 % 0.00 %0.00 %0.00
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary! the claimant the part amount of the claim
14 Patadiva 9.05.2024 % 441,116.00 % 176,546.00 Due No N/a % 0.00 % 0.00 % 264,570.00 %0.00 has been admitted.
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
15 Vipul Kalidas Dave 21062024 | 31297300  %92973.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 % 220,000.00 2000 has been admitted.
Na Salary| Due to insufficent documents provided by
16 Manish Buch 31.05.2024 2 60.780.00 2000 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2.60.780.00 20.00| _the claimant the claim has been reiected
Salary|
17 N2 | chamanial Narshibhai Solanki 15.06.2024 | % 165500.00| % 16550000 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2000 2000
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
18 Alpa Kapil Vekanria 10.07.2024 29590300|  %56660.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 239.243.00 2000 has been admitted.
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant the part amount of the claim
19 Mehta Bilalben ¢ 10.07.2024 |  %10009800| % 6030000 Due| No, 2000| 2000 239,798.00 2000 has been admitted.
N/a Salary| Due to insufficent documents provided by
20 Trupesh Bhatt 16.07.2024 | % 113.996.00 2000 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2 113,996.00 20.00| _the claimant the claim has been reiected
Na Salary| Due to insufficent documents provided by
21 Nitinbhai Vyas 15.07.2024 | % 370,000.00 2000 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2000 20.00| _the claimant the claim has been reiected
Na Salary|
22 Hiltan i Faldu 31.07.2024 | % 12432000|  Z 124.320.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2000 20.00
Na Salary| Due to insufficent documents provided by
23 Bhuva Shailesh Chanabhai 12082024 | 2682450.00| % 495927.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2 186,523.00 20.00| _the claimant the claim has been reiected
Na Salary| Due to insufficent documents provided by
24 Chauhan Jaadish Limbabhai 23092024 | %879346.00 2000 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2879,346.00 20.00| _the claimant the claim has been reiected
Due to insufficent documents provided by
N/a Salary the claimant, the part amount of the claim
25 Raiu Javendra Bhai C 12102024 | 2784.32800| 59028800 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2 194,040.00 2000 has been admitted.
Na Salary| Due to insufficent documents provided by
26 Javdip S. Pokal 17.11.2024 2 60,000.00 2000 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2.60.000.00 20.00| _the claimant the claim has been reiected
\/a |Bhadoria Hareram Singh Bhaskar Salary|
27 Sinah 20.11.2024 | %34258000|  342,580.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 2000 2000
Salary|
28 N/a | Chetan D. Sorathiya 29112024 | 311270300| X 112,703.00 Due| No, N/a| 2000|2000 20.00 20.00
28 Total T 77,220,44500 X 6,826,858.00) T000] __X000] X 402358700 70,00
Note :

1. As per Regulation 14 of IBC 2016-

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim resolution
with him. The interim i i i i

or the

information warranting such revision.

or the resolution

as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available|

as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional




